Hostjakta 2015

Lep 1 Brakahaug skole, 4.0kt

Brikke

Navn Klasse

Nybegynnerlgype

Normal lgype

411861
168467
208687
184379
198071
197778

Kai Opedal
Julia Opedal

Knut Steffen Kvala
Stein Jarle Helgeland
Lars Vestvik

Magnar Saetre

Jana E. Koser

Frode Nysted

Ivar Kvale Loypelegger

Klubb

Tid

00:20:32
00:24:32

00:28:37
00:37:24
00:46:44
00:52:10
00:55:13
00:56:33

Poeng

1000
920

Ul WN P

1

04:37
04:10

02:17
03:58
04:39
03:23
04:17
04:10
00:00
00:00

02:13
03:10

04:04
05:06
05:44
06:23
08:59
08:20
00:00
00:00

03:43
04:19

04:27
05:38
06:20
07:33
07:44
07:36
00:00
00:00

01:15
01:35

01:24
01:49
02:44
02:21
02:14
02:15
00:00
00:00

01:04
01:46

01:19
01:36
02:08
02:46
05:11
04:09
00:00
00:00

Strekktider

6

02:38
02:45

02:36
03:39
04:36
05:21
04:58
04:04
00:00
00:00

7

01:44
02:23

03:35
04:33
05:47
06:27
07:41
07:50
00:00
00:00

02:03
03:13

04:14
05:32
07:50
08:31
06:53
10:51
00:00
00:00

01:15
01:11

01:46
02:03
02:30
02:58
03:05
02:49
00:00
00:00

10

HHHH
HHHH

01:27
01:39
02:03
03:34
02:02
02:08
00:00
00:00

11

00:00
00:00

01:28
01:51
02:23
02:53
02:09
02:21
00:00
00:00

12

00:00
00:00

HHHH
HtH#
HHHH
HHHH
HHHH
HHH#
00:00
00:00



